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Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: AK Sted CinpcMation 

Customer Account List 
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Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: i^Wli 

Customer Account List 
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Hiis a^reetnenF pcmws to the 

Exhibit C: 
Customer Group; 

Customer Account List 
!ibciHmts: 

CONFfDEfjmi P.?OPRiETA,̂ y 
^ ^ C c SECKET 

Customer Group: 
Customer Account List (RTP Amount) 

This agreemeoi penjuas to the followiitg :couat-
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BEHATTACm^lWlS 

ClHEnGY. INVOICE 

lu KftOPERCOMPWV 
BEMS GEORGE 
1014 VINE STREET 
CmCWNATIOHASSfle 

Invoice: 
invoice Date: 

Page: 

CusJomer No: 
PO / Conttact No: 
Piymerd Ternis: 

Amount Due: 

4/26/200$ 

Ne{45 

Invofse to fln^» Ormrgf whole pursutiAlo ttM ttrms of lh« Novetr^Mf 20O4 R5P 
srtt^nent aB''«e™«'m»tween Cinei^^ 

For tiftttfig que&twns, please caHTtm Duff at 5131287-2144. 

Unc Oeî c^ChepBt ChffiCi4;>Con HMAliount 

RSP Selftne*iS j^eemwil 

AmoufitOtie: 

Psymem coupon 
jFieate mette checfc payable to: 

PO eo):177l 
CiRdnnaif. Ohio 45201-1771 

red Tax ID «3t-f385Q23 

CONFiDBmAL mOPRieARY 
1TODESECP£T 

(owtMce Nmnlier 

Ftei^e Pay Sy; 
Cuslom^ NunMtwr 
Total AnuHJitl CKie 

ISIOttfe 

Amounl Enclosed 

iotoucacouP4n' 
•U14VIsrpTRrEr 
CIIICINmilOH45r:r. 

ClHERCY. 
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Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: Ailllee 

Customs Account List 

CONFiDENTIAL PROPRIETARY 
TRyi.OE SECRET 

Tliis ^[reemeiir pcrtoins 10 the foJlov.'ing ic(»^ru5: 

U 
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0-<j ?3*7 
imnms I2;S5PM UP352pONF!0£t4Ti At PROPRIETARY 

rmOE SECRET 

Exhibit C: 
Customer Group:=̂  

Customer Account List 

This a^cemcnt pertams. to tbc foliowing (iiEii»^=^Ete«triiliccuum^: 

' 199Coaiain^P1 

S Evowkle Lifting 

r Bvfiixiale-TS" 

f 9220 Glades Dr (0490-2 H7-e2| % 

% Eaison0r(667O-O84l-Ol)| 

•̂  l0270SfRitoLn{QTC| l| 

:••- =6^e: r ,4 ,i C a ^ ^ ' ^ ' i ^ 

^%«(W-»- or.4 ,s c^^^^kj 

*I946-G847-01 

m^mm-oi 

129^^107-^1 

694SH)72l-OI 

• 

030 
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1/20/2005 n : 5 5 m 

Exhibit C: 
Customer Group:' 

Customer Account List 

CONFiDENTiAL PROPRiETARv 

TRADE SECRET 

'llcii% :ig?«emem {xinains to the followir^||ii»HSi|ttJP«ar^ .; 
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:0NFIDEKT1AL PRO^Rl 
TRADE SECRET 

Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: Marathon Ashland, Inc. 

Customer Account List 

# 

ThM agrceawnt pcnains u. th« Mlowmg It^rBitiaa AshlaiKl. IncKcamB: 

# gpM ACCOUNT » 

|SA 

5 ^ , 
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SSA 
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J033 

1086 
1J61 
iSB3 
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12X8 

%ZZl 

ifZ4 

X2S9 

3764 

-4009 
5071 
5074 
5 0 ^ 
5098 
5211 
52U 
5218 
S265 
5268 

!C 37158:. 

96Z0-ZZZ4#t 
87J0-O7?^-2O 
3910-2106-01 

20eO^M93-20 

0230-3509-01 

4220-2253-01 
W60-2038-01 
1280-0150-201 

5540-0431-21 

3790-2040-01 
7IK>-0722-^| 

2570-0776-20; 

2530-0271-341 
5^0-2237-011 

14^-2148-041 

1540-3S14-Olf 

8000-2076-021 

48K>-0744-24 

7920-00r4-2<^| 
3490-0839-ai 
74lto-2045-0li 

900d-3561-Ql| 
693O-C^-20| 

2420-0^-20 i 
1940-0C«|r20i 

5920-O803-20| 

3i90-O810"2y; 

15 
• 
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'iSA 

9050-0831-;^ 

1510-0116-21 

0530-2062^01 

5880-

5240-

-20 
21 

6 5 9 0 ^ ^ 5 - 2 0 

il2-23 

6079-2085-01 

9720-3961 -01 

3^0-0870-20 

7630-2054-^1 

2^^0-0633-20 

2520-0633-20 

2380-0710-20 

3150-0752-21 

6t50-0611-20 

7270-0710-20 

6580-2069-01 

l980-0r3O-2O 

45K^p717-20 

4 9 7 0 ^ 3 - M 

6 5 0 0 - i ^ - H l 

3350-*^t-2O 

2O4O-(^l-20 

7610-07*6-20 

4Z30-(^^-20 

7070-0350-21 

9420-0787-20 

94a)-07a7-20 

0170-CmS7-20 

I780-20M-01 

1290-0709-20 

3840-Kar-Ol 

0460-0681-20 

)Nf iDEK̂ TfAL PROFRirTARY 
';^ADE SECRET 

^,,^^>^JSf 

I i c m a i 
£6 
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r ^ ^ ? J 6 ^ 

TTifc S50019 

T f M 8B001S 
Ttm 350015 

Un t i l : ' ' ' 5S0Q24 

TTM 950024 

PTC l>T-C009 
<WtC f1^0009 

2130-0329-20 
0130-0329-21 

0130-0329-21 
»690-0&44-«| 
3820-<»46-<Nt 

5660-2114-02 
"=^^;ii^60.2114-01 

?C17iSi:; 

)7 

049 
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^a i3 ' ' t 
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Exhibit C: 
Customer Group; 

Cu^omer Account List 

''•••- '~̂ ' 

This agt̂ ermsu pen&itis W «« foil 

^C!?iStJ 
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^oi3i^ 
4/i/2005 :Or';F^CE!^T[Al PROPRicT^RV 

"̂ ^AD£ SECRET 

Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: 

Customer Account List 

'M^««!flWnt periaimioihe ioio^-ms \s'̂  ProdiKss Ntmii America accotinu 

47500244 
^770307-.' 
^ftlOOB^l 

579U20(U 
5B6V02T9 
i91C20T7 
CD4O0t31 

T(;2020S3 

76'W2D36 
-69020M 
77200806 
11202114 

, 15700417 
' B6900<I23 

(8S02014 
<910C37: 
«94(K)7<I9 
90?(N}<14{p 
Q0300SSI 
9t440C?3U 

55300152 
51702162 
dS)00326 

e)3'JC7l9 
8502.93 
<!'.1?0M 
')3U?>;44 
97ii0227 

iC}o::i3 

2l!A(.OS:5 
28702:41 
292W776 
?I2DC473 
3I90:'044 
3140. ',1*1 

iVOIWSS? 
4J100740 
408-X>'.3: 
42001081! 
':jl0201E 

• 

# 

078 



c 
OGNFfDENTiAL PROPRIETARY 

^P.ADE ScCR£^ 

Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: I t i l^ i l l^^ i r to f l^irfield 

Customer Account List 
This agrtemera pexuum to Uw folbwkg M^Mm^'M-^hm^uMMCCWiBSs: 

^ a ^^7i^ 

c 

f 
13 

091 



r Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: 

Customer Account List 
This agrccmcffl pcnams to the foiiowiiig %U»i i^ H o ^ t ^ iccotmte: 

This 8gjccnxMiE pertains to ihc followmg ©eod lisirKri^ Hwipit^ mxwnM 

CONFICEfgTiAL PROrR:EMRY 

r 
n 

104 



VJ^ .J ' * 
ri^'O-^ii^if"''"^ ' -T'^ ' ' ^ ~ ? n " 

^ a g 3 y s r 

Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: 

Customs Account List 
I Wcamn Hilh accouna: 

14 

118 



^a i3 i^ 

Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: N&Mkld^m! R ^ 

Customer Account Li^ 
Oĵ omnaii pensam to ^ 6il 

• 

14 

132 



c?a ̂ ^'^o 
|/a'2005 3:39 FM 

t A -

c Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: 

Customer Account List 

COMFlDBNTSAl ^ROPRiETARV 

TRADE SECRET 

Tto agrwrmeni perains to 0Hr following'. 

I^0H77-C'] 53ia.-ODvilk 
9ftl006?6-<H Bttna 

C 13 

4 vt I'" 

14o 
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t Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: 

Customer Account List 
This secernent p«rtaips to the Soliowtni ;acc<»iii»: 

c 

c 
158 



J/l2aOG3 4:25 PM 

^ ^ F 3 ^ 7 

KAOE SEOK'T 

Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: 

Customer Account List 

Thb agfecmeat pertains l o t ^ foito*if^ |||Ejg?pU^ & ; * ^ ^ 

Ciacionati Gas St E l « t r i c - Citrrentiy on C G & E Tar i f f 

riSJOMi«n. River R4£ 
8S?& 8eckett Rd 

530) S[»in( brave 
212 towwhip %,̂  
574S Esw 
8870BeckeBRd \ 
PCH-S2!P0i.U«his 

$Ui Vine 
6330 Concr Hia Rd 
8340 MitsoD !^cKii||^ncry ft4 
POLS 

Kt(34$MO & ^ ^ R4 
eS72 tle(4d»Kd 
86n«edteftR(I.SaC/0 
2 !̂MSS76. SSSO RecVcn Rd 

IdiSWSfl 22 
10462)2) !>l 
|46(aJ8S03 
!S«>2!97 03 
23309^4 2S 
2^202083 03 
4100042*22 
443@2:fM 03 
S$292&IIOi 
63I&2IS9S2 
6«](a(0601 
67993524 01 
^3S2»21 Ot 
l i t e l O Ot 

?280oS7na; 
10722248 02 
82902199 02 
862022SS 02 
9tSO2205 02 

POLS 

US 
OS 
DMOl 
DMQ3 
DS 
OS 
POLS 

OSOI 
Dr>06 
POLS 

1 E ^ 0 7 

D3 
DS07 

Cfnclnnat! Gas & Electric - On Competitive Choice, electing to move to Tsr i iT 

NoLaterTban6/ l /200S 
StvIctAddi-ca 
^•mxitiUi^'^'' ' ' '^ • """"" ' r2900TOO'20""""' dM(jr"5/22/2063 
654 *a iRw H700174 20 DSO} 5/I9/200J 
J U> 1 RstO HwtliMn K»y I !40O«79 20 DSOt V22/2003 
5201 Spring Grove 18062079 01 D ^ i 5(«/2IKi3 
4256 UniMi Centre 18402162 01 SKii II/3&2001 

: 5301 Spring Grove 2490080920 DMCl 5/6^005 
• 6CS3 Center HiHRd I l i l ^ J O i DP04 H.OO/IOOI 

4H i ITHE 32402I2J6I DSOl JI.'3Q/200i 
I 4811 SpnBeGrowc 34300046 20 DS Sf&nOCl 
t *34 Bm^way 43402037 0! D^Kl 

8862 BECKEn RD 444621^7 01 DS 
; U W Q c c k e n U 41t02i35 91 DSD! 

," SlSOVjne 49IW>«502l PS 3/2/2003 
/;' 55SOCc(tt«HiHK(f 49900423 20 DMOl inonOQl 
ll A2S,ad^»dv.ay 58862102 01 OS 5/22/2003 6/1/200S 
i l l 1132! Reed«iiflaa««M«y.Sj»M)6 S^O205tl» 

6/iaoos 
6^1/2005 
6/1/2005 
6/l.'200S 
6/1/2005 
6/1/200 S 
6/1/2005 
6/1.7S05 
6/i.70O5 
6/1/2005 
6/1/20CS 
6/1*2005 
6/1/2005 

16 

174 
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mimOi 4:25 PM 
OOf-iF!DECTAi PROPRIETARV 

c ^20Bcech 6I502I4S0I 
i6l2S^CraH»^K«R<i 6300215101 
2l30SaBiiy(iP«fc©r 6700044$ 20 
^ € i 4 v % r t 69002105 Dl 

^ I f r T O E == 70*0212101 
11335 Reed HtrtoMB Hwy^ Ste 128 74»(@i'^23 

J3(KIVUie 59)0045023 
:!300Vme 9O102OM&1I 

CiRerev Solutbos of St. Bo-nard. htA2. as 
5im Sp^t^Giitve Am M4Q2121 0| 
JuneSireet (9202011OJ 
Jwcstiuci 6920201161 
Juae Street 792020110) 
JimeStiteT n m m x i 0\ 

DSOl 

D ^ l 
OS 
OMOl 

0331 
OSOf 

.Bi-XM 
xmt 

.,„.., 

S/6a(»3 

iimawi 
3/23003 
5/22/2003 

iim^mr^ 
2/22/2003 
S/2/20G3 
M/3flraooi 

aoentfarfStG 
TSI2 
OL 
OL 
OL 

Oi 

IE^,0? SECRF"̂  

(i'l/ZOOS 
6/1/2003 

6/t/M(03 
=; = Wi/2005 

6/1/2005 

6/!/2fKl5 
fi/!^MK!5 
6/1/2005 

' ' : : " H ' - ' ^ 

c 17 
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Customer Group 3 

Custom^Account List 
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Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: 

Customer Account List 
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CONFIDENTIAL PROPRIETARY 
TRADE SECRET ^ 

ThK agiecojcnt pertains to the followir 

08602168 
OS300Sf2 

Customer Group! Jewish I ii>spitai 
Customer Account' .̂ I (RT:» A.-ounn 

This agfcemeaa pettaiiu *o the foHowir 
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Exhibit C; 
Customer Group: 

Customer Account List 
This a^wment pwtains to the foitowing Oitldmi's Hospital Medical Ceottr accounts: 

58802134-01 
6740086^20 
90400833-21 
9440074642 
94702056-02 

Customer Group: aMB 
Customer Account List (RTP Account} 
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CON^lCEKTiAl PRDr?.;ErARV 
TRADS SECRE' 

Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: M^nrfFraiK^scraH^^ta^ Aay 

Customer Account List 
This ^ecBiem pertains to die folbwin^ MsK^Firsicinattit Ho^^ol Mmetf AJry sceowtfeE: . 
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Exhibit C: 

Customer Group:* 
Customer Accoimt List 

This sgrcemmt pa^tim to ^ foUow^ i 
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Exhibit C: 
Customer Group: 

Cmtomer Account List 
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Exhibit C: "--DR S£t̂ -i • 
Customer Group: 

Customer Account List 
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Payment Reference 
<AP Use Only) 

Cinergy Corp. Mali to: Accounts Payable (EM860) 

REQUEST FOR ACHAVIRE TRANSFER PAYMENT 

Pajing Cortpaay (Circk One) 
CG&E PSl iMtTsy 
ULH&P Cintriff Corp. 

Vendor Name 

Stre^ Address 

City. 

Date 
Cinergy Services 
Other i£^&&^W^ 

State ZIP , l » i ^ 
Vcndoi Tax LD. Number 

PAYMENT DISKIUBUTION 

Amoimx Resp. 
C^orp. CiHr. WoricCocfc LOB 

Refercace 
LOC SVC DCE 

mxs 

TOTAL 

Prq)arcr_Jijn Ziolkowski_ 

Telephone No., 

Approved by_ 

Bank Name J ^ 

Account Number 

Employee No.__ t̂l1 

Title 

Approver Passport ID# 

ABANumb^ 

Account Name if Differcoi thaa Vendor Najne_ 

Ehie Date Aug 12.2006 

M9300-9 R 08/05 

8S7 
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o s K ^ a s c s ^ 
•Q20*22;£K)1 
:^60^03e'0i 
12BEMJ1K-20 
^ 5 4 0 ^ 3 1 ^ 
3rao^40-o i 
7150-0722-20 
257&O7T6-Z0 
2S3£W3271-a4 
SS5O^Z7-0t 
I4a0-21^«< 
S0QO2076^ 
4aS0<!744i24 
7»a>^74-20 
340O-{}83»'2Q 
74:»-204541 
9000^561-Ct 
®3EM)7»i-20 
2«>&^̂ »S0-2O 
1 9 4 0 4 ^ 2 0 
592£H)«a.20 
3lfK^0ai3-a3 
ta2<M>15»-Zl 
905O-0i»1~2c} 
1S1fr0lie-21 
I:^IO-2DS2H01 
ssefrOfrte-20 
52«)-0?Si-21 
6 S K > ^ 7 ^ K 2 0 
0600-0112-23 
6670-2034-01 
8S«KK»Mit 
K;»}-»WiS{)1 
97;a>-35&t41 
33^-08m-23 
7B^^d&4«1 
3S>^^<0K3^ 
Z»0-0716.Kt 
3tS0^3T52-21 
B6SW«lt1-20 
72T(M3710-^ 
65SO^0e9-01 
^980-0730-20 
8200-0710-20 
4S1CKJ71T-2Q 
49TO<l733-a3 
8SO0'O^?-20 
3^50^731-:^ 
204IH>at1.^ 
76t&«rw-a» 
4230^785-%^ 
707&«^0421= 
9420-D78742Q 
OlTtHWlt-ai 
17a0-2004-Ot 
129(>078»-;» 

-

I M t ^ ' 

tQ2e 
1D33 
1063 

« K I 
1 1 8 ^ 

tl83'^=L 
n s i ''H 
1187 
S218 
1221 
1224 
12S1 
1£S5 
1409 
1547 
3»1 
3764 
4a» 
5071 
3074 
507S 
SQ96 
S11 
S212 
S&iS 
5265 
S1S& 

szm 
5405 
9 4 ^ 
541S 
5418 

mx 
758)1 

S310 
9336 
9387 
9385 
S573 
9574 
M7S 
9576 
Sfe/S 
9561 
^ 8 2 
SSflS 
SK9S 
^ 9 8 
w a 
9610 
9633 

963ir' 
ft^l' 

i v^^S 
~. f S S M 

9674 
9680 
SiBEQ 
%93 
asJT 
9781 

ftMtS 

S 528 85 
SD118 
401 se 
44fi.» 
254 99 
40951 
424.18 

= 5^2.30 
328.22 

1:72.12 
-iSl.32 

• ; : ; 

«J5>I 
26067' 
4S2.29 
272.60 
t 6 3 ^ 
M M 

206.&4 
249J£ 
190.^ 
3B*S* 
465.74 
206-20 
i X M 
431.51 
5SQM 
221.87 

-
2SI.53 
4&4.-W 
s e s M 
186-42 
643JS9 

2S.24 
502,41 

682.10 
501,19 
4 0 9 ^ 

sson 
430.29 
299.96 
ia52.SK} 
W4.17 
454.73 
357.H 
575.14 
imm 

.-39^*1 
4t4.M 

•'' 374.97 
503.32 
601 .«i 
564.75 
370.39 
760 33 
236.54 
551,18 
592.86 
3m.se 
SGQm 

mmm 
UG 

SSAAccDLffits 
C^<>tf6onPaynm\i.WJmTiuary20Cm 

JK|IIM$y«Mni 
nxStS^Wtjf 

Tracksi 

S 2D.S1 
16-41 
12.60 
16.62 
12.06 
t3,A7 
11-20 
18.12 
6,19 
4,03 

16.10 

-
12A3 
9.16 

1S.« 
6.22 

••, S .67 
1,« 

'=:«.94 
S ^ 
7.8SI= 

10 J1 
B.37 
fi.9t 
7.16 

17.Ki 
1648 
6-24 

7.73 
9.60 

14.63 
8,32 

23.48 
0.84 

2t.«2 
17-13 
t9.18 
15.63 
15.60 
11-65=: 
«;0S=̂  

.<iS9 
•'' '2 l«5 

11J9 
13.62 
16.26 
10.06 
8.60 
7 . ^ 
«^T 
947 

15.28 
1275 
1037 
2S54 

7.08 
16.» 
2 2 M 
13.07 
17 36 

DfXion Pa^ntwD t^ocmtonoits 

Anwm^ 
AU tMt i 

COffl^KKWt 

i 45.60' 
S3-19 
4812 
4662 
2651 
4E.3S 
S2-85 
71.56 
44.62 
a,33 

44.99 

-
7 .̂06 
27.K 
47^3 
46.29 
2»J8 

5.94 
21.44 
2227 
19.11 
47.42 

^ l i . 74-46 
38.19 
14.85 

: 41.90 
• ' ^ 1 9 

39,T8 

- . 
26.84 
7193 
89144 
^ 5 7 
e5J4 

4.16 
4 8 ^ 

- m u 
^ .r';:i?.27 

y r > 34.79 
67.01 
».38 
52.6* 
K.17 
52.W 
64.68 
39.88 
63.71 
44.34 
5407 
68-13 
flai3 
82 A1 
6912 
76.99 
51.17 
7»;S7 
38.29 
83.42 
SOM 
58.05 
73 85 
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CONf lOENTlAL PROPRIETARY 1 
"mADE SECRET 

kvdiaciMi 

n*fli*«c*y ^ ^ J ^ 

S 172.10 * 
162.M 
141,w 
iKiao 
116.10 
139.10 
135.00 ' } 
214.60 »= 
110.90 .••'!:-
41.Q0 

159.90 

• 
198.20 
88,60 

151,60 / U - ' 
114.28 
72.50 
24.76 
67.30 
81,ra 
73.20 

124.20 
169.00 
117.00 
70.50 

156,40 
22140 
83.M 

-
ii.oo 

15*70 
163^6 
79:60 

72^.00 
15.40 

1M.50 
209.:^ 
171.80 
131.40 
1W.60 
177.70 
123.50 
169.70 

" :., 191-10 
iS7 je 
IIB.90 
17tt2» 
148.60= 
123.10 =-
146.70 " \ 
141.60 
1«) .90 

168.T0 
178,S] . ; . 
t38.«l :==:==-==. 
248.33 
109.20 
227.S0 
167,30 
17S.50 
218.00 

^ 

i ^ ^B 
'^BmKtm-^' 

1 ?65jd^-nl 
f W ^ 1 

. ssi ia 
.v=r:673.^ 

'̂' ^ -^ 1 ffl}7.43 1 
623.23 
866.78 1 
491.93 1 
TiS.*B T 
704,01 1 

? 
749.83 %. 
3 ^ 4 5 i 
668-94 4 
4».31 -T 
2 6 6 ^ I 
TQM I 

302.22 1 
362-37 4 
280-80 
577,27 
718.57 =H 
j^8.30 ;: 
229.19 !!• 
EMICS6 1= 

89<li ;|;; 
342.:s f 

,> 
328.90 ;| 
730.flS :;l 
947.45 ;;il. 

!^A''= 9 ^ H H , 
< & ^ ^ ^ l=f. 

r ro j i 
99^57 
TS.44 
S62J4 
813.34 
686,^2 ;•: 
482,19 
680.78 
870-90 
698 .^ 
550.K 
825.31 
462.64 
585.E» 
636 . ^ 
584.77 =!• 
775-70 k̂ 
i&A-^Z == 
633.09 # 
S70.33 

1,113.04 
391.02 
e7s,« 
1^3.30 
$«.1« 
8^.28 

#BtotaiMi!P j ^ j ^ s s : J ' d ^ $ 

Option Paynwm - » 35,£53^ 

Remit payment to tha foHowtnq; 
ofiMtlMBy Sl^JCrAlTMVV^ U : C 

PO BoxtSIO 

655 
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Exhibit C: 

Cmtomer Account List 
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Exhibit C: 
Customer Groi^j: Ait S ^ 

Customer Account List 

(X)NFIDENnAL PROPmETJm 

Tilts igrKoieiil pArtimt K) the fcrfkraniv ^ Sla^J accoums: 

M 

014 





to 

a 

5" 

K 

S 

1 ^ 

(M 

f^O>" 

s 8 

J.M 

8 «0 

o o 
r- ?5 

m 
CO 

e t 

r ; 

at 

in 

CO 

CM 
in « OI 

o 
O 
O 

O {3 

OI 





g 
o a: 
a : ti4 

gg 
g | 
a: 

8 

C3 

o o 
m. 
t » 

fM 

O 

O 
Fit _ 
to QD 

& 

Si 

o 

5 

o 

o 

f::! 

o 

o o 
s 

p 

^ «B ^ . o to 

o 
tat' 

a 
ifl 

t 
SCI 

o 
o 

o 
•ff 

• 

o o o o o o 



4v * 

mi 

I o 
t IN 
I CD 

» 

o 

IW: 

?:! 

D 

m 

o 

c» 

(» 

C4 

?2 

S 

S 3S 

o i o 

<o" 

Q 

^ 

1 

2! 2!̂  ^ LL a. 

a; :- • o o 

s9 

^ 

m 

P I 

Hi 



m 

m 

f>4 
JD 
t « 

a 
of 
IB 

(S 

CO 

3E 

OB' 

c 
s 


